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MSF SuperMoto 2022 - Round 1

MSF SuperMoto Advance Evo
Final result Qualifying

SuperMoto Advance
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Kelab Sukan Bermotor MSF

SANCTIONED BY : ~
MSFE: mrimese R

MOTORSPORTS

ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

22 May 2022

Litar Lumba Tangkak - 1020mtr.

Pos Nbr Name/Entrant Motorcycle Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 4 Amy Nordin (MYS) Husqvarna FS450 42570 15 18 86.26
2 555 Azizul Khairi (MYS) Husqvarna FS450 42615 6 0.045 0.045 10 86.17
NK Racing

3 410 Affif 1zzuddin Bin Nordin (MYS) Husqvarna FS450 2021 43253 11 0.683 0.638 11 84.90

4 6 Lim Wee Hau (MYS) KTM 450 SMR 2022 43.624 9 1.054 0371 9 84.17
WEE BIKER TOM's RAC ING

5 88 James Ki Pey Wen (MYS) Husqvarna FS450 43.729 8 1.159 0.105 8 83.97
Dynamic2W MFG

6 63 Philip Tang (MYS) Husqvarna FS450 44177 5 1.607 0448 9 83.12

TITS

Fastest time: 42570 inlap 15 by nbr. 4 : Amy Nordin ()

Results:

Timekeeping by : TimeService Asia

Publication-time

Steward Chairman

2nd Steward

Hairuman lhsan

Club Steward

Lye Ca-Wyn

Badrul Hisham Rahim
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MSF SuperMoto Advance Evo
Final result Qualifying

SuperMoto Evo
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MOTORSPORTS

ASSOCIATION OF

MALAYSIA

22 May 2022
Litar Lumba Tangkak - 1020mtr.

Pos Nbr Name/Entrant Motorcycle Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 151 Kieran Ng (MYS) KTM 450 SMR 2022 43.596 8 8 84.23
WEE BIKER TOM's RAC ING
2 8 Tang Shu Shen (MYS) KTM 450 SMR 2014 44.209 2 0.613 0.613 13 83.06
WEE BIKER TOM's RAC ING
3 56 Lee YiLoong (MYS) KTM 450 SMR 2022 44.723 5 1.127 0.514 9 82.11
WEE BIKER TOM's RAC ING
4  24A Liew Chin Hooi (MYS) Husqvarna FS450 2021 44935 3 1.339 0212 3 81.72
TITS
5 15 Aaron Tay (MYS) KTM 450 SX-F 45.031 3 1.435 0.096 9 81.54
Dynamic2W MFG
6 111 Brian Kee Thau Liang (MYS) Husqgvarna FS450 45172 11 1576 0.141 12 81.29
Dynamic2W MFG
7 551 Muhammad Ervin Ehksan Bin Mazlan ( TM SMR 450 45270 14 1.674 0.098 14 81.11
8 168 Chan Lip Thiam (SIN) Husqvarna FS450 45470 13 1.874 0.200 14 80.76
9 188 Nur Hisyam Bin Mohd Noor (SIN) Husgvarna FS450 45539 11 1.943 0.069 12 80.63
10 40 Haikal Ruddin (MYS) Husqvarna FS450 45.704 14 2.108 0.165 16 80.34
11 69 Adian Yein (MYS) Honda CRF450R 46.684 4 3.088 0.980 10 78.66
TITS
12 55 Farid Kamil (MYS) Husqvarna FS450 55.328 1 11.732 8644 1 66.37

Dynamic2W MFG

Fastest time: 42570 inlap 15 by nbr. 4 : Amy Nordin ()

Results:

Timekeeping by : TimeService Asia

Publication-time

Steward Chairman

Hairuman lhsan

2nd Steward

Club Steward

Lye Ca-Wyn

Badrul Hisham Rahim
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